ESTADO DO TOCANTINS
FUNDACAO UNIRG , ,
RELAGAO DE PAGAMENTOS POR CONTA BANCARIA NO PERIODO DE 20/01/2012 A

20/01/2012

EMPENHO

ORDEM DE PAGTO

Dotagéo

Numem|

Data

Valor

N |

Data | Valor Liquido |

Cheque

Fornecedor

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
10.525-2 TAXAS

20

0o

03/01/2012

287,50

12

20/01/2012 16,20

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 16,20

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
18.996-0 RECRE - C/C 18.996-0

20 1

02/01/2012

4.023,31]

15

20/01/2012 227,12

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 227,12

34.455-9 CASA DA

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
CULTURA - C/C 34.455-9

20 194

18/01/2012

128,50

2

20/01/2012 10,00

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 10,00

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
41.468-9 FUN UNIRG PROM EMPREEN INOV

20 209| 20/01/2012 37,21 1| 20/01/2012 36,00 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
TOTAL 36,00
001/0794-3 - BB
42.189-8 PROJ VIDA SAUDAVEL - 42.189-8
20 208| 20/01/2012 68,50 1| 20/01/2012 68,50 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
TOTAL 68,50
001/0794-3 BANCO DO BRASIL
43.021-8 C PUB GPI ED 0109
20 32| 04/01/2012 138,50 5| 20/01/2012 5,00 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
TOTAL 5,00

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
6.970-1 MENSALIDADE

20

©

03/01/2012

12.535,00

14

20/01/2012 546,00

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 546,00

FUNDACAO UNIRG
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